Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Turley - (752857) - University of Bath SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
14:55.68
14:55.68
15:04.79
15:04.79
15:11.58
15:13.28
15:15.83
15:17.86
15:21.12
15:32.96
15:40.94
15:40.94
15:42.45
15:51.80
15:51.80

16:15.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

04/12/21
04/12/21
15/12/18
15/12/18
19/10/19
14/12/19
15/11/19
16/11/18
01/11/19
04/11/16
17/12/16
17/12/16
06/11/15
19/12/15
19/12/15
28/02/15

Date

04/12/21
04/12/21
14/12/19
15/11/19
01/11/19
19/10/19
15/12/18

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Manchester International Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA Winter Meet

ASA Winter Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Stockport
Millfield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield

Borehamwood

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Millfield
Manchester

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under

Bath PC
Bath PC
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ

Bath Univ
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Bath PC
Bath PC

Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ
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2
2
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15:04.79 820 15/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Bath Univ 2
15:17.86 785 H 16/11/18 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet Stockport 2
15:40.94 729 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2
15:40.94 729 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 2
15:32.96 747 H 04/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Hatfield 2
15:51.80 704 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Hatfield 2
15:51.80 704 19/12/15  ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Hatfield 2
15:42.45 725 H 06/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton 2
16:15.13 655 F 28/02/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Hatfield 2
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