## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Turley - (752857) - University of Bath SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
14:55.68	845		04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bath PC	2
14:55.68	845	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bath PC	2
15:04.79	820		15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
15:04.79	820	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
15:11.58	801	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Bath Univ	2
15:13.28	797	F	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
15:15.83	790	Н	15/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
15:17.86	785	Н	16/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport		2
15:21.12	777	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
15:32.96	747	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
15:40.94	729		17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:40.94	729	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:42.45	725	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
15:51.80	704		19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:51.80	704	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
16:15.13	655	F	28/02/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
14:55.68	845	Н	04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bath PC	2
14:55.68	845		04/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Bath PC	2
15:13.28	797	F	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh		2
15:15.83	790	Н	15/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
15:21.12	777	Н	01/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Bath Univ	2
15:11.58	801	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Bath Univ	2
15:04.79 Copyright 2024	820 4	Н	15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Bath Univ Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
15:04.79	820		15/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Bath Univ	2
15:17.86	785	Н	16/11/18	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet	Stockport		2
15:40.94	729	Н	17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:40.94	729		17/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:32.96	747	Н	04/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
15:51.80	704	Н	19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:51.80	704		19/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
15:42.45	725	Н	06/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
16:15.13	655	F	28/02/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2